
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

12

10

3

4

15

1

13

14

2

6

7

9

8

5

Name

Marinados

Salteados

Pnuematicos

Jante's

Assados

Escape's

Temperados

VinhaD'Alhos

Piston's

Cambotas

Rolamentos

Frito's

Servo-Freio's

Bielas

Best Tm

58.797

59.896

1:00.792

1:01.721

1:02.205

1:55.833

2:03.306

2:56.103

2:56.936

2:59.719

3:01.582

3:02.086

3:02.408

4:02.510

Diff

-

+1.099

+1.995

+2.924

+3.408

+57.036

+1:04.509

+1:57.306

+1:58.139

+2:00.922

+2:02.785

+2:03.289

+2:03.611

+3:03.713

Gap

-

+1.099

+0.896

+0.929

+0.484

+53.628

+7.473

+52.797

+0.833

+2.783

+1.863

+0.504

+0.322

+1:00.102

In Lap

15

18

8

7

3

17

12

13

13

6

15

8

15

4

2nd Best

59.004

1:00.777

1:01.490

1:01.825

1:03.816

57.365

1:04.073

56.760

57.111

1:01.824

1:01.872

1:03.383

1:04.365

1:02.759

Total Tm

20:34.451

21:01.544

20:56.663

20:22.905

20:17.588

20:57.426

20:33.616

20:18.826

20:24.226

20:05.050

20:35.360

20:16.892

21:05.711

20:23.211

Sorted on Best Lap timeGP Start' In by Elis

Elis

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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